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A = AR U EEAIE E - S =H X A% H| B #
10] 1 MEER 1,223,500 1,223,500
10| 2 | ABWAR | TERA UDF) 13 4,200| 1,219,300
1ol 2 | mumAm| @s@eimssoe 14 10,080{ 1,209,220
10| ¢ | FRBBE I E AR VRS (1) 15 1,000 1,208,220
10 10 HEETHA 300,000 1,508,220
10| 17 | JEHEBAR TEEWA URST V) 16 1,940| 1,506,280
10| 17| EAwe RIEHE (R /) 17 11.675| 1,494,605
10 23| FHFEE | 2ECA—FUMNESEDEE | 18 3,885 1,490,720
10|30 | BABME | METES(REE—AILARDO NE) 100 11,000 1,479,720
10130 | EEEIRE |Xlrah—tEaM: rEscr2n— 39| 102 16,000| 1,463,720
10| 30| HAEHE EEHE (FME-REAE | 101 2,400| 1,461,320
10| 30 FAEKRE |BREAFREI7ZH—IRFLPZRY2X)] 100 6,300| 1,455,020
03| mus RERAERARAHTA M & (R AT 125,830] 1,328.190.
10|21 mEmeE HIU AR (3 AF) 103 3,103| 1,326,087
10] 31| PHERE XERES (FE~9% IF) | 104 150| 1,325.937
- 1,325,937
HITBMEITkBES 1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,037
1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,937
1,325,837
10A97 ' § 1,523,500 197,563 1,325,937

R F el




